

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
3291
Office Lies Only



03/25/05--01047--005 **25.00



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	tion porations			-		
SUBJECT: Shearwate	r Charters, LLC					
Sobsect.		imited Liability Company)		·		
	Amendment and fee(s) are sundence concerning this matte					
S	cott G. Villanueva, Esq.					
	(Name of Person)				
					$\mathbb{Z}_{\mathbb{S}}$][[
				·	F. C.	UU5 MAK
	((Firm/Company)			E JAI	C2 314
801 Brickell	Avenue, Suite 1580				SECT.	
		(Address)				Am IU: Ja
Mian	ıi, FL 33131					نن
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		···		
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please	call:				
Scott G. Villanu	eva, Esq.	at (_305)	579-6800	כ		
	(Name of Person)		& Daytime	Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:					
Ø \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	nclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing F Certificate of Statt Certified Copy (additional copy is	ıs &)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Shearwater Charters, LLC

<u></u>	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 03/02/3005 and assigned document number L05000021072 .	.	
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted liability company:	by the	limited
	Article V		
	The name and address of the Managing Member is:	rane)	
	Title: Managing Member Mike Chavis 1423 Collins Avenue Miami Beach, FL 33139	SECRETARY OF SOME	2005 MAR 25 AM 10: 33
Dated Marc	h 24 , 2005		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Scott G. Villanueva, Esq. Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00